Show Name:

Date:

Venue:

Judge:

Show Secretary:

Show Manager:

SI Reining Show

5-Feb-23

Nooramunga Ranch

Dave Young

Kellie Menzies

Shirley Grant

NEW ZEALAND
REINING HORSE ASSOCIATION

Class#: 1 Class Name: Any Handed Pattern 8 #In Class: 4
Placing Horses Name Number [Rider's Name Score
1st Ima Whizin Wimpy 4046 |Angel Marsh 71.5
2nd CPH Ruf n Lethal 4316 |JozetteHazeldine 68
3rd Miss Rosalie Dillon 4249 |Swan Michel 60
4th

5th

6th

Class#: 2 Class Name: Green Rider Pattern A #In Class: 1
Placing Horses Name Number [Rider's Name Score
1st Kewi Lamborghini 3721 Rose Voice 61.5
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Class#: 3 Class Name: Novice Rider Pattern 6 #1n Class: 2
Placing Horses Name Number [Rider's Name Score
1st CQLil Miss Freckles 4420 Kelly Reeves 495
2nd FQBobbys Sweet Sugar Day1l |Taylor Roberts 23.5
3rd

4th

5th

6th

Class#: 4 Class Name: 5 Yrs & Under Pattern 6 #In Class: 1
Placing Horses Name Number [Rider's Name Score
1st CPH Ruf n Lethal 4316 |JozetteHazeldine 70.5
2nd

3rd

4th

5th




6th

Class#: 5 Class Name: Non Pro Pattern 11 #InClass: 1
Placing Horses Name Number [Rider'sName Score
1st Ima Whizin Wimpy 4046 Angel Marsh 70.5
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Class#: 7 Class Name: 9 yrs & Up Pattern 9 #1In Class: 2
Placing Horses Name Number [Rider'sName Score
1st Ima Whizin Wimpy 4046 Angel Marsh 70
2nd Colonel Whiz 3730 Fliss Grant 69.5
3rd

4th

5th

6th

Class#: 8 Class Name: Youth Rider Pattern 5 #InClass: 1
Placing Horses Name Number [Rider'sName Score
1st FQBobbys Sweet Sugar Day1 |Taylor Roberts 12.5
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Class#: 9 Class Name: Green As Grass Pattern B #InClass: 1
Placing Horses Name Number [Rider'sName Score
1st Kewi Lamborghini 3721 Rose Voice 56
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Class#: 10 Class Name: Open Ranch Pattern 5 #In Class: 3
Placing Horses Name Number [Rider'sName Score
1st CPH Rufn Lethal 4316 |JozetteHazeldine 74.5
2nd= Ima Whizin Wimpy 4046 Angel Marsh 71.5
2nd= Kewi Lamborghini 3721 |AmandaVoice 66.5
4th




5th

6th

Class#: 12

Class Name: Derby

Pattern 8

#1In Class: 1

Placing

Horses Name

Number

Rider's Name

Score

1st

CPH Rufn Lethal

4316

Jozette Hazeldine

70

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Class#: 15

Class Name: Open

Pattern 12

3#In Class: 3

Placing

Horses Name

Number

Rider's Name

Score

1st

Ima Whizin Wimpy

4046

Angel Marsh

71

2nd

Colonel Whiz

3730

Fliss Grant

68.5

3rd

Dunit Magnum Style

4317

Jozette Hazeldine

67

4th

5th

6th






