Show Name:	SI Reining Show	
Date:	5-Feb-23	*
Venue:	Nooramunga Ranch	
Judge:	Dave Young	NZRHA (
Show Secretary:	Kellie Menzies	
Show Manager:	Shirley Grant	NEW ZEALAND REINING HORSE ASSOCIATION

Class #: 1	Class Name: Any Handed	Pattern 8		#In	Class: 4
Placing	Horses Name	Number	Rider's Name		Score
1st	lma Whizin Wimpy	4046	Angel Marsh		71.5
2nd	CPH Ruf n Lethal	4316	Jozette Hazeldine		68
3rd	Miss Rosalie Dillon	4249	Swan Michel		60
4th					
5th					
6th					
Class #: 2	Class Name: Green Rider	Pattern A		#In	Class: 1
Placing	Horses Name	Number	Rider's Name	•	Score
1st	Kewi Lamborghini	3721	Rose Voice		61.5
2nd					
3rd					
4th					
5th					
6th					
Class #: 3	Class Name: Novice Rider	Pattern 6		#In	Class: 2
Placing	Horses Name	Number	Rider's Name	-	Score
1st	CQ Lil Miss Freckles	4420	Kelly Reeves		49.5
2nd	FQ Bobbys Sweet Sugar	Day 1	Taylor Roberts		23.5
3rd					
4th					
5th					
6th					
Class #: 4	Class Name: 5 Yrs & Under	Pattern 6		#In	Class: 1
Placing	Horses Name	Number	Rider's Name		Score
1st	CPH Ruf n Lethal	4316	Jozette Hazeldine		70.5
2nd					
3rd					
4th					
5th					

6th					
Class #: 5	Class Name: Non Pro	Pattern 11		# In (Class: 1
Placing	Horses Name	Number	Rider's Name		Score
1st	lma Whizin Wimpy	4046	Angel Marsh		70.5
2nd					
3rd					
4th					
5th					
6th					

Class #: 7	Class Name: 9 yrs & Up	Pattern 9		#In	Class: 2
Placing	Horses Name	Number	Rider's Name		Score
1st	Ima Whizin Wimpy	4046	Angel Marsh		70
2nd	Colonel Whiz	3730	Fliss Grant		69.5
3rd					
4th					
5th					
6th					
Class #: 8	Class Name: Youth Rider	Pattern 5		#In	Class: 1
Placing	Horses Name	Number	Rider's Name		Score
1st	FQ Bobbys Sweet Sugar	Day 1	Taylor Roberts		12.5
2nd					
3rd					
4th					
5th					
6th					
Class #: 9	Class Name: Green As Grass	Pattern B		#In	Class: 1
Placing	Horses Name	Number	Rider's Name		Score
1st	Kewi Lamborghini	3721	Rose Voice		56
2nd					
3rd					
4th					
5th					
6th					
Class #: 10	Class Name: Open Ranch	Pattern 5		#In	Class: 3
Placing	Horses Name	Number	Rider's Name		Score
1st	CPH Ruf n Lethal	4316	Jozette Hazeldine		74.5
2nd=	lma Whizin Wimpy	4046	Angel Marsh		71.5
2nd=	Kewi Lamborghini	3721	Amanda Voice		66.5
4th					

5th					
6th					
Class #: 12	Class Name: Derby	Pattern 8		# In (Class: 1
Placing	Horses Name	Number	Rider's Name	•	Score
1st	CPH Ruf n Lethal	4316	Jozette Hazeldine		70
2nd					
3rd					
4th					
5th					
6th					
Class #: 15	Class Name: Open	Pattern 12	Pattern 12 3#In		Class: 3
Placing	Horses Name	Number	Rider's Name		Score
1st	Ima Whizin Wimpy	4046	Angel Marsh		71
2nd	Colonel Whiz	3730	Fliss Grant		68.5
3rd	Dunit Magnum Style	4317	Jozette Hazeldine		67
4th					
5th					
6th					
_					